DISTRIBUTION					
TINTASI					
FILE					
U.5 G 5					
LAND OFFICE					
TRANSPORTER	OIL				
	GAS	i			

## NEW ME O OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS Santa Fe, New Mexico

Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

State #F#  (Lease)  tcd 660 feet from the North  Verture 4  VE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)  If State Land the  If patented land to	npan, or Opening) Well No	in [U]	The well
You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commen Tidewat  (Con  State WTW  (Lease)  tcd. 660 feet from the North  West Location from Section Line Description  If State Land the  If patented land to	wer Oil Company  npail, or Operation  Well No	in [U]	The well
State WFN (Con  State WFN (Lease)  ted 660 feet from the North  West VE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)  If State Land the  If patented land to	wer Oil Company  npail, or Operation  Well No	in [U]	The wel
State #F#  (Lease)  tcd. 660 feet from the North  Ver LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)  If State Land the  If patented land to	Well No	in. I (C)	The wel
VE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)  Inc. of Sec.  Vacuum-Line of Sec.  Vacuu	tion 36 T 17-3	line and	Jiii()
VE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE)  If State Land the  If patented land to	tion 36 T 17-5	, R	feet from
If State Land the  If patented land to	<b></b>	, R	
If State Land the  If patented land to	<b></b>	T.40	, NMPM.
If patented land	On and Gas Lease is No		
	the owner is		
Address	the Owner is		
	ill well with drilling equipment a		
	*******	***,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	gging bond is Blanket Bon		
with St. 1	Paul - Indomnity	••••••	***************************************
L K J I Drilling Contracte	or Contract not	let	
		** ** A	
We intend to con	nplete this well in the	Morioamb - new	onlan
	approximate depth of	, 200	f
CAS. We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cen	ING PROGRAM nent them as indicated:		
Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per Fo		Depth	Sacks Cement
	New	3651	300 Sacks
17-1/4" 13-3/8" 48# 12-1/4" 9-5/8" 36#	New	ph001	3000 Sacks
8-1/4" 7" 26#	New	12,200	2600 Sacks
If changes in the above plans become advisable we will not	ify you immediately.		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give f	ull details of proposed plan of	work.)	
Getty 011 Company -Owner	This well to be a t	riple completion	on
Tidewater Oil Company - Operator			
proved, 19	Sincerely yours,		
cept as follows:	TIDEWATI	R OIL COMPANY	
		Company of Operator	•
	Ву	J. J. STULL	<del>~</del>

Address Box 547, Hobbs, New Mexico